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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 63 Women, 100m Medley Open
29.01.2012 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Schüler 2

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SC Austria Wien 1:24.82 315 39.76 45.06
2. ULM Victoria 02 SC Austria Wien 1:32.81 240 43.70 49.11
3. VENZ Elisabeth 02 The Mermaids Wien 1:40.39 190 46.21 54.18
4. HAIDER Karin 02 SC Diana Wien 1:42.58 178 49.24 53.34
5. RILL Johanna 03 The Mermaids Wien 1:46.91 157 48.20 58.71
6. KIELMAS Julia 03 SC Donau Wien 1:51.66 138 52.14 59.52
7. TUSEK Lina 02 SC Austria Wien 1:56.58 121 56.71 59.87
8. TRAJKOVSKI Teodora 03 SC Austria Wien 2:21.68 67 1:11.00 1:10.68

DSQ BARICZ Alexandra 02 SC Diana Wien 1:49.23 53.09 56.14
BrK - Verlassen der Lage, Rücken

Schüler 1

1. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV Wien 1:22.07 348 38.15 43.92
2. DJENO Antonela 00 SC Diana Wien 1:25.11 312 40.16 44.95
3. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV Wien 1:25.20 311 40.90 44.30
4. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SC Austria Wien 1:25.33 309 40.80 44.53
5. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SC Austria Wien 1:26.18 300 43.12 43.06
6. LEU Emma 01 SC Diana Wien 1:31.59 250 42.87 48.72
7. BECKER Katharina 01 SC Austria Wien 1:31.79 248 42.12 49.67
8. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen Wien 1:33.18 237 44.07 49.11
9. KOZOKAR Martina 00 SC Hakoah Wien 1:33.92 232 46.50 47.42

10. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 SC Donau Wien 1:40.42 190 47.09 53.33
11. KARA Aleyna 01 SC Austria Wien 1:40.65 188 46.68 53.97
12. NOVAK Nina 01 SC Austria Wien 1:44.94 166 48.79 56.15

Jugend

1. ROTT Conni 99 SC Donau Wien 1:10.52 548 32.34 38.18
2. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV Wien 1:13.60 482 33.73 39.87
3. SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 1:14.92 457 33.52 41.40
4. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SC Austria Wien 1:16.00 438 36.47 39.53
5. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 1:18.24 401 38.11 40.13
6. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 SC Austria Wien 1:21.12 360 36.63 44.49
7. DJENO Magdalena 98 SC Diana Wien 1:21.56 354 37.67 43.89
8. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV Wien 1:22.62 341 37.81 44.81
9. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 1:23.58 329 38.28 45.30

10. AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC im Theresianum 1:25.18 311 39.84 45.34
11. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVS Simmering 1:26.02 302 40.50 45.52
12. TROGER Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 1:32.88 240 44.03 48.85
13. BECK Laura 99 SC Donau Wien 1:38.06 204 46.16 51.90
14. HAJDUKOVIC Una 98 SC Donau Wien 1:40.64 188 49.43 51.21
15. TOUMI Rihab 98 SC Donau Wien 1:51.10 140 56.41 54.69

Junioren 2

1. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV Wien 1:08.93 587 32.01 36.92
2. RABER Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 1:17.52 413 36.01 41.51
3. MUSIAL Marlene 96 SC Donau Wien 1:19.63 381 37.98 41.65
4. TANER Benan 96 ASV Wien 1:22.73 339 37.45 45.28
5. AVCU Nuray 96 SC Donau Wien 1:47.69 154 52.17 55.52

Junioren 1

1. STUCHLIK Bianca 94 SC Diana Wien 1:08.49 599 32.01 36.48
2. BANA Angelika 95 ASV Wien 1:09.19 581 31.02 38.17
3. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 1:14.52 465 34.74 39.78
4. NIEDERMAYR Sonja 94 Schwimm Union Wien 1:17.13 419 36.13 41.00
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Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 63, Women, 100m Medley

Offene Klasse

1. NADARAJAH Fabienne 85 SC Nadarajah 1:04.82 706 27.96 36.86
2. STUCHLIK Bianca 94 SC Diana Wien 1:08.49 599 32.01 36.48
3. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV Wien 1:08.93 587 32.01 36.92
4. BANA Angelika 95 ASV Wien 1:09.19 581 31.02 38.17
5. LONCARSKI Dalia 92 ASV Wien 1:11.13 534 32.01 39.12
6. BABORSKY Ida 92 SC Austria Wien 1:11.68 522 32.18 39.50
7. STECHER Stefanie 92 SC Donau Wien 1:13.03 494 33.88 39.15
8. RYCHLEWSKI Nicole 90 Schwimm Union Wien 1:13.75 479 33.68 40.07
9. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 1:14.52 465 34.74 39.78

10. NIEDERMAYR Sonja 94 Schwimm Union Wien 1:17.13 419 36.13 41.00
11. RABER Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 1:17.52 413 36.01 41.51
12. MUSIAL Marlene 96 SC Donau Wien 1:19.63 381 37.98 41.65
13. TANER Benan 96 ASV Wien 1:22.73 339 37.45 45.28
14. AVCU Nuray 96 SC Donau Wien 1:47.69 154 52.17 55.52


